
Date Opponent Ground Match Manager Start

Sep-25

Sun 14-Sep-25 Club Golf Day Camden Golf Club Pope 12.00pm

Sun 21-Sep-25 Cammeray CC Camden Hambledon 10.30am

Sun 28-Sep-25 CBHS 1st XI Camden Hodge 10.30am

Oct-25

Sun 05-Oct-25 Newington Invitational XI Newington Hambleton 10.30am

Mon 06-Oct-25 STAC 1st XI Camden Hodge 11.00am

Sun 19-Oct-25 Nondescripts Shore C&S Group 1.30pm JPS

Thu 23-Oct-25 Canberra Grammar Invitational XI Canberra Grammar Hodge/M Bayliss 3.30pm T20

Fri 24-Oct-25 Canberra Grammar 1st XI Canberra Grammar Hodge/M Bayliss 11.30am

Sun 26-Oct-25 Syd Uni Lions Shore C&S Group 12.30pm JPS

Wed 29-Oct-25 Easts Pacers Reg Bartley Oval Vaughan/Hambleton 6pm Twilight Series

Nov-25

Sun 02-Nov-25 SRT XI Shore C&S Group 1.30pm JPS

Thu 06-Nov-25 Sydney Grammar 1st XI Weigall Hodge/M Bayliss 3.30pm T20

Sun 09-Nov-25 Belvidere I Camden Shaw J/Strong 10.30am

Wed 12-Nov-25 East Sydney Cricket Academy Reg Bartley Oval Vaughan/Hambleton 6pm Twilight Series

Sun 16-Nov-25 Colleagues Shore C&S Group 1.30pm JPS

Mon 17-Nov-25 Mosman XI Allan Border Oval D Apps 3pm

Wed 19-Nov-25 Reg Bartley CC Reg Bartley Oval Vaughan/Hambleton 6pm Twilight Series

Sun 23-Nov-25 Paddington Shore C&S Group/P Mahoney 1.30pm JPS

Sun 30-Nov-25 Old Aloysians Aloysius C&S Group 1.30pm JPS

Dec-25

Wed 03-Dec-25 Twilight Series - Prelim Final Reg Bartley Oval Vaughan/Hambleton 6pm Twilight Series

Thu 04-Dec-25 Victoria Barracks XI Paddington Gerber 1.30pm

Sun 07-Dec-25 Marrickville Soldiers Blick Oval C&S Group 1.30pm JPS

Tue 09-Dec-25 Cranbrook 1st XI Hordern Hodge/M Bayliss 1.30pm

Wed 10-Dec-25 Twilight Series - Grand Final Reg Bartley Oval Vaughan/Hambleton 6pm Twilight Series

Sun 14-Dec-25 Knox Old Boys Gillespie C&S Group 1.30pm JPS

Jan-26

Wed 07-Jan-26 Primary Club Jubilee Hodge 5.00pm T20

Sun 11-Jan-26 Cricketers Club NSW Camden C&S Group/P Mahoney 12.15pm JPS

Wed 14-Jan-26 Belvidere II Jubilee Shaw J/Strong 5.30pm T20

Sun 18-Jan-26 Yaralla Goddard C&S Group/P Mahoney 1.30pm JPS

Thu 22-Jan-26 Valley of the Peace CC Kennedys Bush Hodge/M Bayliss 1pm NZ Tour

Fri 23-Jan-26 St Andrews College Invitation XI St Andrews Hodge/M Bayliss 11am NZ Tour

Sat 24-Jan-26 Willows CC North Loburn Hodge/M Bayliss 11am NZ Tour

Mon 26-Jan-26 Christchurch Boys High School 1st XI CBHS Hodge/M Bayliss 11am NZ Tour

Wed 28-Jan-26 Cranbrook 1st XI Hordern Hodge/M Bayliss 1.30pm

Thu 29-Jan-26 Barker 1st XI Barker Bryant 10am T20

Thu 29-Jan-26 Waverley College 1st XI Waverley Gerber/Estcourt 3.30pm T20

Feb-26

Sun 01-Feb-26 Old Cranbrookians Dangar C&S Group 1.30pm JPS

Wed 04-Feb-26 SCG XI Drummoyne Apps 1.00pm

Sun 08-Feb-26 MCC Residents XI Camden A Burgess 10.30am

Tue 10-Feb-26 Kings Kings Gerber/M Bayliss 4.00pm T20

Sun 15-Feb-26 The Australian Club Camden DA Borean 10.30am Masters Game

Mon 16-Feb-26 St Pius X College 1st XI Oxford Falls M Bayliss 4.00pm

Sun 22-Feb-26 Wily Trout XI Camden P Booth/C Booth 11.00am

Wed 25-Feb-26 Victoria Barracks XI Paddington Gerber 1.30pm

Thu 26-Feb-26 St Paul's College St Pauls Apps 1.00pm

Mar-26

Sun 01-Mar-26 JPS Quarter Final TBC C&S Group 1.30pm JPS

Sun 08-Mar-26 JPS Semi Final/Marrickville Turf Bears TBC C&S Group 1.30pm JPS

Sun 15-Mar-26 JPS Final TBC C&S Group 1.30pm JPS

Sun 22-Mar-26 Primary Club Camden Bilinsky 10.30am Tubbs Shield

Sun 29-Mar-26 Canobolas Cockatoos Orange Shaw J 10.30am

Apr-26

Sat 11-Apr-26 West Pymble CC Camden M Burgess 10.30am

Sun 19-Apr-26 Camden XI Camden Shaw J 10.30am McGrath Cup

Sun 26-Apr-26 Canberra Grammar Invitational XI Camden Hodge/M Bayliss 10.30am

May-26

Sun 03-May-26 Victor Trumper XI Camden Saunders M/Saunders L 10.30am

Sat 09-May-26 FRNSW XI Camden Saunders M/Saunders L 10.30am

Sun 17-May-26 Belvidere III Camden Shaw J/Strong 10.30am
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